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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1= 154 Blade Ashby Surrey 136 46 40 50
1= 156 Khalil Njoya Surrey 136 44 50 42
3 130 Ben Cozens Hampshire 135 42 46 47
4 152 Cameron Smith Surrey 134 48 36 50
5 131 Robert Ellis Hampshire 131 50 34 47
6 151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh Surrey 126 44 42 40
7 150 Taj Johnson Surrey 122 46 32 44
8 129 Ross Barker Hampshire 118 24 46 48
9 153 Jose Costa Surrey 114 48 34 32

10 132 Will Hodgetts Hampshire 112 50 20 42
11 133 Dudley Mason Hampshire 110 38 44 28

12= 144 Ed O'Hara Oxfordshire 106 22 38 46
12= 145 Tom Downs Oxfordshire 106 36 38 32
12= 157 Chris Brownlee Sussex 106 36 36 34
15= 142 Jacob Burton Kent 102 42 16 44
15= 159 James Moore Sussex 102 40 32 30
17= 139 Ben Burton Kent 101 40 26 35
17= 148 Frazer Hunt Oxfordshire 101 33 42 26
19 143 Joe Bibby Oxfordshire 99 29 50 20
20 146 Rhys Morgan Oxfordshire 97 25 48 24

21= 158 Laurance Ackary Sussex 93 26 40 27
21= 161 Dominic Durrell Sussex 93 38 20 35
23= 116 Shiv Talla Berkshire 90 33 30 27
23= 147 Jack Ventress Oxfordshire 90 22 48 20
25 160 Jono Ketley Sussex 89 28 24 37

26= 115 Jadon Johnson Berkshire 87 29 18 40
26= 117 Matthew Butterill Berkshire 87 25 44 18
28 118 Matthew Gilmour Berkshire 85 19 28 38
29 140 Domonic Brown Kent 82 30 28 24
30 119 Stuart Cardno Berkshire 81 18 26 37

31= 120 Luke Conway Berkshire 78 32 24 22
31= 134 Jack Mitchell Hampshire 78 34 22 22
33 137 Shem Raveh Kent 72 20 22 30
34 138 Jamie Ratcliff Kent 67 19 30 18

35= 121 Blake Roberts Berkshire 0
35= 135 Simon Ford Hampshire 0
35= 136 Robert Hammond Kent 0
35= 149 Tom Donner Oxfordshire 0
35= 155 Javari Cameron Surrey 0
35= 162 Calvin Ebun-Amu Sussex 0



Team Results Berkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
115 Jadon Johnson 2LR 24.0 24.0 11= 29
115 Jadon Johnson S 7.89 7.71 0.00 7.89 17 18
115 Jadon Johnson SLJ 2.30 2.46 2.44 2.46 6 40
116 Shiv Talla 2LR 23.8 23.8 9= 33
116 Shiv Talla SB 73 73 11 30
116 Shiv Talla SLJ 2.22 2.32 2.26 2.32 12= 27
117 Matthew Butterill 4LR 52.0 52.0 13= 25
117 Matthew Butterill S 11.50 11.51 0.00 11.51 4 44
117 Matthew Butterill STJ 6.20 6.12 6.06 6.20 17 18
118 Matthew Gilmour 4LR 53.5 53.5 16= 19
118 Matthew Gilmour S 9.26 8.76 0.00 9.26 12 28
118 Matthew Gilmour STJ 7.01 6.84 7.20 7.20 7 38
119 Stuart Cardno 2LR 25.1 25.1 17 18
119 Stuart Cardno SB 69 69 13 26
119 Stuart Cardno SLJ 2.32 2.42 2.34 2.42 7= 37
120 Luke Conway 4LR 51.4 51.4 10 32
120 Luke Conway SB 68 68 14 24
120 Luke Conway STJ 6.06 6.16 6.38 6.38 15 22
121 Blake Roberts STJ 6.40 6.36 6.22 6.40



Team Results Hampshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Ross Barker 2LR 24.5 24.5 14 24
129 Ross Barker S 11.04 11.75 0.00 11.75 3 46
129 Ross Barker STJ 7.54 8.04 7.88 8.04 2 48
130 Ben Cozens 2LR 23.0 23.0 5 42
130 Ben Cozens SB 88 88 3 46
130 Ben Cozens SLJ 2.64 2.66 2.66 2.66 2= 47
131 Robert Ellis 2LR 22.4 22.4 1 50
131 Robert Ellis SB 76 76 9 34
131 Robert Ellis SLJ 2.48 2.66 2.66 2.66 2= 47
132 Will Hodgetts 4LR 48.5 48.5 1 50
132 Will Hodgetts S 7.59 8.24 0.00 8.24 16 20
132 Will Hodgetts STJ 7.36 7.46 7.25 7.46 5 42
133 Dudley Mason 4LR 50.0 50.0 7 38
133 Dudley Mason SB 87 87 4 44
133 Dudley Mason STJ 6.80 6.76 6.64 6.80 12 28
134 Jack Mitchell 4LR 50.4 50.4 9 34
134 Jack Mitchell S 8.40 7.67 0.00 8.40 15 22
134 Jack Mitchell SLJ 2.10 2.20 2.24 2.24 15 22
135 Simon Ford STJ 7.30 7.96 8.22 8.22



Team Results Kent (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Robert Hammond 2LR 0.0 0.0
136 Robert Hammond SB 78 78
136 Robert Hammond SLJ 2.44 2.42 2.42 2.44
137 Shem Raveh 2LR 24.8 24.8 16 20
137 Shem Raveh SB 62 62 15 22
137 Shem Raveh SLJ 2.20 2.34 2.32 2.34 11 30
138 Jamie Ratcliff 4LR 53.5 53.5 16= 19
138 Jamie Ratcliff S 9.51 9.00 0.00 9.51 11 30
138 Jamie Ratcliff SLJ 2.04 2.06 2.02 2.06 17 18
139 Ben Burton 2LR 23.3 23.3 6 40
139 Ben Burton S 8.94 8.76 0.00 8.94 13 26
139 Ben Burton STJ 7.18 7.18 7.06 7.18 8= 35
140 Domonic Brown 4LR 51.5 51.5 11 30
140 Domonic Brown SB 71 71 12 28
140 Domonic Brown STJ 6.52 6.60 0.00 6.60 14 24
142 Jacob Burton 4LR 49.8 49.8 5 42
142 Jacob Burton S 7.63 7.57 0.00 7.63 18 16
142 Jacob Burton STJ 7.36 7.64 7.46 7.64 4 44



Team Results Oxfordshire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
143 Joe Bibby 2LR 24.0 24.0 11= 29
143 Joe Bibby SB 97 97 1 50
143 Joe Bibby SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.10 2.10 16 20
144 Ed O'Hara 4LR 52.6 52.6 15 22
144 Ed O'Hara S 10.06 10.87 0.00 10.87 7 38
144 Ed O'Hara STJ 7.06 0.00 7.86 7.86 3 46
145 Tom Downs 4LR 50.1 50.1 8 36
145 Tom Downs SB 79 79 7 38
145 Tom Downs SLJ 2.36 2.32 2.34 2.36 10 32
146 Rhys Morgan 4LR 52.0 52.0 13= 25
146 Rhys Morgan SB 90 90 2 48
146 Rhys Morgan SLJ 2.22 2.26 2.26 2.26 14 24
147 Jack Ventress 2LR 24.6 24.6 15 22
147 Jack Ventress S 0.00 12.08 0.00 12.08 2 48
147 Jack Ventress STJ 6.30 6.30 6.34 6.34 16 20
148 Frazer Hunt 2LR 23.8 23.8 9= 33
148 Frazer Hunt S 10.82 11.24 0.00 11.24 5 42
148 Frazer Hunt STJ 6.56 6.59 6.74 6.74 13 26



Team Results Surrey (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
150 Taj Johnson 2LR 22.7 22.7 3 46
150 Taj Johnson SB 75 75 10 32
150 Taj Johnson SLJ 2.62 2.64 0.00 2.64 4 44
151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh 2LR 22.8 22.8 4 44
151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh SB 86 86 5 42
151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh STJ 6.80 7.32 6.70 7.32 6 40
152 Cameron Smith 2LR 22.6 22.6 2 48
152 Cameron Smith SB 77 77 8 36
152 Cameron Smith SLJ 2.62 2.62 2.72 2.72 1 50
153 Jose Costa 4LR 49.2 49.2 2 48
153 Jose Costa S 9.97 9.48 0.00 9.97 9 34
153 Jose Costa STJ 6.65 6.86 7.13 7.13 10 32
154 Blade Ashby 4LR 49.3 49.3 3 46
154 Blade Ashby S 9.68 11.03 0.00 11.03 6 40
154 Blade Ashby STJ 8.62 8.68 8.88 8.88 1 50
156 Khalil Njoya 4LR 49.4 49.4 4 44
156 Khalil Njoya S 10.46 12.70 0.00 12.70 1 50
156 Khalil Njoya SLJ 2.50 2.54 2.58 2.58 5 42



Team Results Sussex (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 672 532 70 70

2 Hampshire 616 496 60 60

3 Sussex 494 394 50 50

4 Oxfordshire 482 412 30 40

5 Berkshire 419 349 40 30

6 Kent 377 357 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
157 Chris Brownlee 2LR 23.5 23.5 8 36
157 Chris Brownlee S 10.23 10.14 0.00 10.23 8 36
157 Chris Brownlee SLJ 2.38 2.34 2.18 2.38 9 34
158 Laurance Ackary 2LR 24.1 24.1 13 26
158 Laurance Ackary SB 81 81 6 40
158 Laurance Ackary SLJ 2.32 2.20 2.20 2.32 12= 27
159 James Moore 4LR 49.9 49.9 6 40
159 James Moore S 9.17 9.63 0.00 9.63 10 32
159 James Moore STJ 6.86 6.54 6.88 6.88 11 30
160 Jono Ketley 4LR 51.8 51.8 12 28
160 Jono Ketley S 8.26 8.71 0.00 8.71 14 24
160 Jono Ketley SLJ 2.42 2.40 2.40 2.42 7= 37
161 Dominic Durrell 2LR 23.4 23.4 7 38
161 Dominic Durrell SB 2 2 16 20
161 Dominic Durrell STJ 7.02 7.14 7.18 7.18 8= 35
162 Calvin Ebun-Amu 4LR 0.0 0.0
162 Calvin Ebun-Amu SB 72 72
162 Calvin Ebun-Amu STJ 7.78 7.54 0.00 7.78



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire orange 131 Robert Ellis 22.4 50
2 Surrey violet 152 Cameron Smith 22.6 48
3 Surrey violet 150 Taj Johnson 22.7 46
4 Surrey violet 151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh 22.8 44
5 Hampshire orange 130 Ben Cozens 23.0 42
6 Kent grey 139 Ben Burton 23.3 40
7 Sussex maroon 161 Dominic Durrell 23.4 38
8 Sussex maroon 157 Chris Brownlee 23.5 36

9= Berkshire purple 116 Shiv Talla 23.8 33
9= Oxfordshire royal 148 Frazer Hunt 23.8 33

11= Berkshire purple 115 Jadon Johnson 24.0 29
11= Oxfordshire royal 143 Joe Bibby 24.0 29
13 Sussex maroon 158 Laurance Ackary 24.1 26
14 Hampshire orange 129 Ross Barker 24.5 24
15 Oxfordshire royal 147 Jack Ventress 24.6 22
16 Kent grey 137 Shem Raveh 24.8 20
17 Berkshire purple 119 Stuart Cardno 25.1 18

Kent grey 136 Robert Hammond 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire orange 132 Will Hodgetts 48.5 50
2 Surrey violet 153 Jose Costa 49.2 48
3 Surrey violet 154 Blade Ashby 49.3 46
4 Surrey violet 156 Khalil Njoya 49.4 44
5 Kent grey 142 Jacob Burton 49.8 42
6 Sussex maroon 159 James Moore 49.9 40
7 Hampshire orange 133 Dudley Mason 50.0 38
8 Oxfordshire royal 145 Tom Downs 50.1 36
9 Hampshire orange 134 Jack Mitchell 50.4 34

10 Berkshire purple 120 Luke Conway 51.4 32
11 Kent grey 140 Domonic Brown 51.5 30
12 Sussex maroon 160 Jono Ketley 51.8 28

13= Berkshire purple 117 Matthew Butterill 52.0 25
13= Oxfordshire royal 146 Rhys Morgan 52.0 25
15 Oxfordshire royal 144 Ed O'Hara 52.6 22

16= Berkshire purple 118 Matthew Gilmour 53.5 19
16= Kent grey 138 Jamie Ratcliff 53.5 19

Sussex maroon 162 Calvin Ebun-Amu 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Surrey violet 1:37.4 0.0 1:37.4 70.0
2 02 Hampshire orange 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 60.0
3 06 Sussex maroon 1:40.3 0.0 1:40.3 50.0
4 01 Berkshire purple 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 40.0
5 04 Oxfordshire royal 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 30.0
6 03 Kent grey 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Surrey violet 1:30.2 0.0 1:30.2 70.0
2 02 Hampshire orange 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 60.0
3 06 Sussex maroon 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 50.0
4 04 Oxfordshire royal 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 40.0
5 01 Berkshire purple 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 156 Khalil Njoya 12.70 50
2 Oxfordshire royal 147 Jack Ventress 12.08 48
3 Hampshire orange 129 Ross Barker 11.75 46
4 Berkshire purple 117 Matthew Butterill 11.51 44
5 Oxfordshire royal 148 Frazer Hunt 11.24 42
6 Surrey violet 154 Blade Ashby 11.03 40
7 Oxfordshire royal 144 Ed O'Hara 10.87 38
8 Sussex maroon 157 Chris Brownlee 10.23 36
9 Surrey violet 153 Jose Costa 9.97 34

10 Sussex maroon 159 James Moore 9.63 32
11 Kent grey 138 Jamie Ratcliff 9.51 30
12 Berkshire purple 118 Matthew Gilmour 9.26 28
13 Kent grey 139 Ben Burton 8.94 26
14 Sussex maroon 160 Jono Ketley 8.71 24
15 Hampshire orange 134 Jack Mitchell 8.40 22
16 Hampshire orange 132 Will Hodgetts 8.24 20
17 Berkshire purple 115 Jadon Johnson 7.89 18
18 Kent grey 142 Jacob Burton 7.63 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Oxfordshire royal 143 Joe Bibby 97 50
2 Oxfordshire royal 146 Rhys Morgan 90 48
3 Hampshire orange 130 Ben Cozens 88 46
4 Hampshire orange 133 Dudley Mason 87 44
5 Surrey violet 151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh 86 42
6 Sussex maroon 158 Laurance Ackary 81 40
7 Oxfordshire royal 145 Tom Downs 79 38
8 Surrey violet 152 Cameron Smith 77 36
9 Hampshire orange 131 Robert Ellis 76 34

10 Surrey violet 150 Taj Johnson 75 32
11 Berkshire purple 116 Shiv Talla 73 30
12 Kent grey 140 Domonic Brown 71 28
13 Berkshire purple 119 Stuart Cardno 69 26
14 Berkshire purple 120 Luke Conway 68 24
15 Kent grey 137 Shem Raveh 62 22
16 Sussex maroon 161 Dominic Durrell 2 20

Kent grey 136 Robert Hammond 78 0
Sussex maroon 162 Calvin Ebun-Amu 72 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 152 Cameron Smith 2.72 50
2= Hampshire orange 130 Ben Cozens 2.66 47
2= Hampshire orange 131 Robert Ellis 2.66 47
4 Surrey violet 150 Taj Johnson 2.64 44
5 Surrey violet 156 Khalil Njoya 2.58 42
6 Berkshire purple 115 Jadon Johnson 2.46 40

7= Berkshire purple 119 Stuart Cardno 2.42 37
7= Sussex maroon 160 Jono Ketley 2.42 37
9 Sussex maroon 157 Chris Brownlee 2.38 34

10 Oxfordshire royal 145 Tom Downs 2.36 32
11 Kent grey 137 Shem Raveh 2.34 30

12= Berkshire purple 116 Shiv Talla 2.32 27
12= Sussex maroon 158 Laurance Ackary 2.32 27
14 Oxfordshire royal 146 Rhys Morgan 2.26 24
15 Hampshire orange 134 Jack Mitchell 2.24 22
16 Oxfordshire royal 143 Joe Bibby 2.10 20
17 Kent grey 138 Jamie Ratcliff 2.06 18

Kent grey 136 Robert Hammond 2.44 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 154 Blade Ashby 8.88 50
2 Hampshire orange 129 Ross Barker 8.04 48
3 Oxfordshire royal 144 Ed O'Hara 7.86 46
4 Kent grey 142 Jacob Burton 7.64 44
5 Hampshire orange 132 Will Hodgetts 7.46 42
6 Surrey violet 151 Nathan Safo-Bernieh 7.32 40
7 Berkshire purple 118 Matthew Gilmour 7.20 38

8= Kent grey 139 Ben Burton 7.18 35
8= Sussex maroon 161 Dominic Durrell 7.18 35
10 Surrey violet 153 Jose Costa 7.13 32
11 Sussex maroon 159 James Moore 6.88 30
12 Hampshire orange 133 Dudley Mason 6.80 28
13 Oxfordshire royal 148 Frazer Hunt 6.74 26
14 Kent grey 140 Domonic Brown 6.60 24
15 Berkshire purple 120 Luke Conway 6.38 22
16 Oxfordshire royal 147 Jack Ventress 6.34 20
17 Berkshire purple 117 Matthew Butterill 6.20 18

Berkshire purple 121 Blake Roberts 6.40 0
Hampshire orange 135 Simon Ford 8.22 0
Sussex maroon 162 Calvin Ebun-Amu 7.78 0
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